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Olive r Kurtz529
Bayside

9.400 10.300 9.15010.000 9.1509.150 57.150
3 1 3 2 4 1 1 

1 

T om m y Lea therberry500
Panhandle  Perfect ion

10.300 9.950 8.6509.250 8.9509.400 56.500
1 2 4 9 2* 2 2T

2T

Fe lix O r io l523
TAG FLA

9.800 9.500 8.75010.250 8.8009.400 56.500
2 4 2 8 2* 4 2T

2T

Justin S pencer516
Motions Unlimited

9.150 9.350 8.95010.600 8.3509.500 55.900
4 6 1 5T 1 5T 4 

4 

S axon Hollinsw orth1099
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.450 9.3509.200 8.8508.550 53.850
7 5 5T 1 5 3 5 

5 

A lex Hare512
Motions Unlimited

8.800 9.900 9.0009.200 8.3508.350 53.600
6 3 5T 3T 7 5T 6 

6 

A iden Dona ld524
Bayside

7.900 9.100 9.0008.350 7.3008.400 50.050
9 7T 8 3T 6 7 7 

7 

Joa  Kilbr ide525
O ldsmar

8.900 9.100 8.9508.700 6.9007.450 50.000
5 7T 7 5T 8 8 8 

8 

Jacob S m ith519
Bayside

8.400 8.900 8.9008.250 6.7507.100 48.300
8 9 9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Joshua  Low er559
Precision Gymnastics

9.950 10.400 9.15010.650 9.30010.000 59.450
2 1 3 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Landon A la rcon533
North Metro

10.000 9.400 9.10010.100 8.7509.950 57.300
1 7 6 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Aaron M cKay555
Precision Gymnastics

8.850 9.500 8.30010.950 9.3509.650 56.600
5 5T 2 9 3 1 3 

3 

Colton M cEachin543
Trousde ll

9.450 9.900 9.3509.550 8.8509.250 56.350
4 3 9 1 4 3 4 

4 

Andrew  S te in373
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.650 9.300 9.15010.450 7.9508.950 55.450
3 9 4 2T 7 9 5 

5 

M ason Lopez541
FGTC

7.400 9.850 8.65011.000 8.7508.350 54.000
8 4 1 6 8 4T 6 

6 

A iden Hevey534
Gymnastics USA

7.550 10.100 8.60010.150 7.7008.150 52.250
6 2 5 7 9 10 7 

7 

Ryker P ine544
Gymnastics USA

7.450 9.500 8.4009.950 8.2508.100 51.650
7 5T 7 8 10 7T 8 

8 

Robert V os560
Trousde ll

7.100 7.850 8.8009.050 8.2509.150 50.200
9 10 10 5 5 7T 9 

9 

Lorenzo Reyes536
North Metro

0.000 9.350 0.0009.600 8.5009.100 36.550
10 8 8 10 6 6 10 

10 
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Grayson R ichte r579
Gymnastics USA

10.700 10.600 9.40010.150 9.6509.150 59.650
1 1 3T 4 5 1 1 

1 

Anderson Baggs687
Orlando Metro

9.650 10.550 8.75010.600 8.25010.250 58.050
5 2 2 6 1 9 2 

2 

Pe te r Holihen576
Boundless Gymnastics

10.050 8.700 9.65010.650 8.90010.000 57.950
2T 10 1 1 2 6 3 

3 

Paxton Gilm er564
Precision Gymnastics

9.850 9.750 9.6009.550 9.2509.350 57.350
4 4 8 2 3 3T 4 

4 

Elia s  Chan589
FGTC

8.850 10.250 8.50010.150 8.0009.200 54.950
9 3 3T 7T 4 10 5 

5 

Benjam in Ka le ta582
EVO  Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.35010.100 9.2508.750 54.550
7 9 5 9 6 3T 6T

6T

Chase  T rone565
Trousde ll

8.950 9.300 8.8009.700 9.3508.450 54.550
8 8 7 5 7 2 6T

6T

Ethan Re illy562
Gymnastics USA

10.050 9.450 8.15010.050 8.3007.950 53.950
2T 5T 6 10 8 8 8 

8 

Isaac S te inberg584
Sun Country

9.300 9.450 9.4509.150 8.5007.900 53.750
6 5T 9 3 9 7 9 

9 

Brady S m ith581
EVO  Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 8.5008.900 9.0507.750 52.350
10 7 10 7T 10 5 10 

10 
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Julian Cabre ra598
Park A venue

10.950 9.850 9.30010.700 10.45010.250 61.500
1 5 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Josh M cCarty593
Gymnastics USA

10.150 10.550 9.0009.250 8.5509.100 56.600
2 2 8T 4 5 6 2 

2 

M ike  Chop293
EVO  Gymnastics

9.800 10.600 9.05010.350 8.6507.950 56.400
4 1 2 2T 8 5 3 

3 

Roy Deng291
Sun Country

9.650 9.950 8.8009.450 8.9009.200 55.950
5T 4 7 5 3 3 4 

4 

Zachary Cohen599
Park A venue

9.550 9.100 9.0509.650 8.9508.750 55.050
7 7 6 2T 6 2 5 

5 

Ryan Akour i591
Park A venue

10.000 10.400 8.7509.850 8.3007.600 54.900
3 3 4 6T 10 7 6 

6 

T anner W hite595
Orlando Metro

9.650 8.550 7.65010.000 8.8009.950 54.600
5T 9 3 10 2 4 7 

7 

S aw yer Reavis290
Trousde ll

8.650 8.750 8.7509.250 8.1008.200 51.700
8 8 8T 6T 7 8 8 

8 

Derek R ive ra594
Orlando Metro

8.400 7.750 8.1509.750 7.3009.150 50.500
9 10 5 9 4 10 9 

9 

X ander Cam pbe ll597
Trousde ll

7.700 9.700 8.5008.100 7.8507.750 49.600
10 6 10 8 9 9 10 

10 
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Caden O 'Br ien526
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.100 9.300 9.2508.800 8.4508.500 53.400
1 3 3 2 1 3 1 

1 

M ichae l Childe rs302
TumbleBees Jupiter

6.550 9.250 9.4009.300 8.9507.950 51.400
9 4 1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Joshua  Gilm ore314
Trousde ll

8.900 9.450 8.9008.500 7.7507.750 51.250
2 1 7T 4 6 5 3 

3 

Char lie  Gent309
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.600 8.650 8.6508.650 9.2508.350 51.150
6 7 6 6 2 1 4 

4 

Jackson Ahlbrandt315
Naples Progressiv e

7.650 9.350 8.5008.750 7.5508.000 49.800
5 2 4 8 3 6T 5 

5 

Noah T ice -Kepner396
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.500 8.050 9.0508.700 8.1507.800 49.250
7 8 5 3 5 4 6 

6 

Nico S anchez323
Nova F la

7.700 9.100 8.6009.000 7.5507.050 49.000
4 5 2 7 9 6T 7 

7 

JP W atts355
Gymnastics USA

8.300 7.600 8.8008.500 7.3007.700 48.200
3 9 7T 5 7 8 8 

8 

R igoberto Guerre ro307
Gold Coast

7.400 8.850 8.3508.250 6.7507.600 47.200
8 6 9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Elijah Holihen335
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 9.450 8.1508.550 8.9508.650 52.400
3 1 4 10 1 1 1 

1 

A lix S age t332
TAG FLA

8.700 9.150 8.7008.900 7.9508.200 51.600
2 2 1 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Austin How ard324
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 7.750 8.6008.650 8.1007.750 49.800
1 9 3 4 4 2 3 

3 

M igue l M ora les334
TAG FLA

8.250 8.350 8.7508.300 7.7507.950 49.350
5 6T 6 1 3 5 4 

4 

Aaron Back330
TNT

6.700 8.650 8.2508.400 7.9006.850 46.750
10 4 5 8 8 4 5 

5 

W yatt Brow n331
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.400 8.500 8.4508.700 5.9007.700 46.650
8 5 2 5T 5 9 6 

6 

Chase  Lam m328
O ldsmar

7.900 8.350 8.2007.550 7.2506.800 46.050
6 6T 9 9 9 7 7 

7 

T yle r  O rtiz333
Boundless Gymnastics

7.600 8.150 8.4007.950 7.4006.500 46.000
7 8 8 7 10 6 8 

8 

Joseph Cohen358
Nova F la

6.900 8.700 8.4508.200 4.2507.500 44.000
9 3 7 5T 6 10 9 

9 

Luke  Co llins336
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 4.550 8.7006.950 7.0007.100 42.800
4 10 10 2T 7 8 10 

10 
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Jack S zabla342
Bayside

8.800 9.550 9.3508.300 7.0507.600 50.650
1 1 6 1 7 7 1 

1 

Brayden M ark350
TAG FLA

8.450 8.650 8.6508.700 8.2507.500 50.200
2T 7 2T 3 8 1 2 

2 

Gavin Hunte r348
Naples Progressiv e

7.800 9.400 8.2008.450 7.7508.050 49.650
7 2 4 8 1 2 3 

3 

Cooper M atis356
Gymnastics USA

8.450 9.050 8.1508.700 7.1507.800 49.300
2T 5 2T 9 4 6 4 

4 

Becks S hum w ay337
Gold Coast

6.900 9.100 8.7008.850 7.5007.850 48.900
9 4 1 2 3 3 5 

5 

Cole  Hudson349
O ldsmar

7.900 9.350 8.3008.400 6.9507.750 48.650
6 3 5 6T 5 8 6 

6 

Adam  W ilson344
Fa lcon Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 8.5506.750 7.3007.650 46.850
5 8 10 4 6 5 7 

7 

Nolan Kurtz339
Bayside

6.650 8.700 8.0007.600 7.4006.750 45.100
10 6 9 10 10 4 8 

8 

V innie  Nuzzo343
Fa lcon Gymnastics

8.100 7.800 8.4507.800 5.4507.200 44.800
4 9 8 5 9 10 9 

9 

Justin Zhong Zhong359
Nova F la

7.600 6.450 8.3008.000 6.1507.950 44.450
8 10 7 6T 2 9 10 

10 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym nastics  US A 5L 172.600 30.900 31.250 30.350 27.200 26.400 26.500

21 1 1 2T 1

2 T rousde ll 5L 165.200 27.300 29.050 28.500 27.050 26.850 26.450

33 2 2 1 2

3 Boundless  Gym nastics 5L 161.100 27.650 26.300 27.850 26.950 26.400 25.950

42 4 3 2T 3

4 Bays ide 5L 158.700 26.600 28.950 26.650 27.500 25.150 23.850

14 3 4 4 4
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Precis ion Gym nastics 5S 173.400 28.650 29.650 31.150 27.050 29.000 27.900

32 1 1 1 1

2 Pa rk A venue 5S 171.450 30.500 29.350 30.200 27.100 26.600 27.700

21 2 2 2 2

3 EVO Gym nastics 5S 163.300 27.800 28.850 29.350 25.900 24.450 26.950

53 3 3 5 3

4 T um bleBees Jupite r 5S 161.100 26.150 27.850 28.550 27.800 25.400 25.350

15 4 4 4 4

5 T AG FLA 5S 158.850 26.950 27.300 27.850 26.200 25.550 25.000

44 5 5 3 5

6 O ldsm ar 5S 144.700 24.700 26.800 24.650 25.450 22.000 21.100

66 6 6 6 6
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